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6. Op.m. Hawaiian Hotel: Owens
Hotel Orchestra *
6.15 These Are New
6.30 Popular Orchestras andVocalists
7, 2 Stage Productions
7.30 "Forbidden Gold"
7.46 "The Spoilers"
8. 0 Tohaikovski Half-hour
The Boston Promenade Orches-
tra 2

Capriccio Halien, Op, 45
8.15 Heinrich Schlusnus
(baritone)
To the Forest
8.19 Fritz Kreisler (violinist)
Andante Cantabile from Quar-
tet in Db Major, Op. 11

8.23 Emmy Bettendorf — (so-
prano), Herbert Ernest Groh(tenor)
Autumir Song
8.26 The Halle Orchestra
Eugen Onegin Waltz

8.31 Alexander Borowsky
(pianist)
Hungarian Rhapsodies Nos, 67;-8 Liszt

8.48 The Voice of Grace Moore
9. 1 Radio Revue
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"’
9.43 Let’s be Gay
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

;Sanwe940 kc. 319m.
0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 High Watters Present "|
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32
9

o&

The Max Hollander Strings45 From the Irving BerlinShows
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Allan Jones
(tenor)

10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Concerto Grosso, Op.
6. No. 5 Hande!

2.15 Afternoon Talk: ‘Friends
of Famous Queens: Saral® Jen-
nines, Friend 6f Queen Anne"
2.30 Bob Hannon and Chorus
with the Jumping Jacks
2.45 The Strauss Family
3-9 Famous Conductors
3.30 Variely
ay | Strict Tempo
{.30 The Children's Hour
{.45 Dance Favourites
) Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.16 "Departure Delayed"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Roval Artillery Band, con-
ducted by Lieut. O. W. Geary
with Band-Set. R. Lewis
Concerto for Cornet Wright

7.45 songs by Nelson Eddy
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:
The Music and Story of to-day’s
light composers |
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 BBC symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No, 6 (‘‘Pastoral’’)Beethoven

b,

10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer
9.15 Light Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 "The Gentleman is a
Dressmaker"’; French by Adop-tion: Talk by Dorothy White

10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Four Com-
poser Pianists: Leschetizky.
Grieg, Carreno, Granados
12.0 Lunch Music -
2. O0p.m. Harmony and Humour2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Bandstand
3.145 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Music by French and
Belgian Composers
Symphony in D. Minor. Franck
Suite for Flute, Violin, Viola,
Violoncello and Harp, Op. 91

D'Indy
1.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.20 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 ‘"The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu: Maoris and Pioneers’: A
Talk on tne History of the
Wakatipu District, prepared byFlorrie Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Constant Lambert and_= String
Orchestra
Capriol. Suite Warlock

7.40 LINDA HAASE (Christ-
church mezzo-soprano)
A Funny Fellow Head
Svlvan Ronald
My Party Frock
A Visitor Ho
My Fairy Boat (Fairy Roses)

Coleridge-Taylor(From the Studio)
7.55 Frederick Grinke (violin),
Watson Forbes (viola),
Sarabande with Variations

Handel
8. 4 The Cecilia Choir, conduc-
ted by Meda Paine
From Tyrant Laws (‘Comus’’)Arne
What Can Heal the Broken-
Hearted? Handel

| ‘The Violet Scarlatti

8.14 Harriet Cohen. (piano) ,.
A Hill Tune
A Mountain Mood Bax

8.23 The Choir
The Ballad of Sir HumphreyGilbert Wolstenholme
See How the Morning smiles

Ireland
To Blossoms Moeran
Rondel Elgar, arr. Woodgate

8.36 Cedric Sharpe Sextet
~ Old English Medley
Negro spiritual Medley

8.44 The Choir
Deep River Negro Spiritual
I'll. Rock You to Rest. ,

arr. Burleigh
Lullaby from Songs of Erin' $tanford
Lantido Dilly Trad.

8.52 Orchestre RaymondeMerrie, England Dances; German
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge’’
9.56 Dajos Bela Orchestra
Eldgatffeln Landen

10. 0 Melody in Music
1. 0 London’ News and Home
News [rom Britain
{1.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO_ tore’ 26m.
6. Op.m. Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists79 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand |
8. 0 "Your Cavalier"
8.30 Variety
8.45 "Tne Fl¥ing Squad"

—

9.1 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 Variety
9.30 "Music is Served,’ featur-
ing Isador Goodman
9.45 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

A 62 €80 ke.tore mee |
7. 0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: Special Diets
9.45 Fritz Kreisler
10. 0 Pevotional Service ;

10.16 "The Amazing Duchess’
10.30 Music Whilé You Work ~
{2 0- Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music of Edvard Grieg
2. 0-- These Were Hits —

:

2.17 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
3.30 Music While You Work
i. 0 "The Woman in White"
4.45 Marek Weter and his Orch-
estra ;

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music a

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Dad ,and Dave"
7.30 "Important People," fea-
turing the well-known stage starClem Dawe
7.45 Sporting Life: Paavo Nurmi(runner)
8. 0 "My Son, My Son"
8.27 ‘"SITMA," Tommy Handley’sHalf Heur
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News ~

9.30 Instruments of the. Band:
Alto Saxophone, arranged by
Frank Beadle :

10. 0 Close down.

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue ate
copyright to The Listener; and mav
not be repririted without permission.

Monday, May 19Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report fro-1 ZB’s:
)

|

9.27 a.m, 2.29 & 3.35 p.m.

cae ie
MORNING

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
impoverished Young Man
10.15 The Barrier
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
2.0 Lunch Music
it) Anne of Green Gables
. oO Shopping Reporter (Sally)

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World: Talk
by P. Martin-Smith8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Variety Programme
10. 0 Telephone Quiz
11. 0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Dance Music
12.0 Close down

2ZB 1130 ke. 265 m.
WELLINGTON

}

9.
0
0

MORNING
London News
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe Session
9.27
10. O Transatlantic Liner: The
Baxter Print
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

Oe

Current Ceiling Prices

' AFTERNOON
Midday Melody Menu
Anne of Green Gables
Shopping Reporter
Sentimental Memories
Melody Mixture
Artists You Know
With the Classics
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

Popular Fallacies
Magic Island
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Leg-Puller
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Adventures of Peter Chance
Famous Dance Bands
Light Recitals
Close dotn

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210 m.
MORNING

6.0 London News
6. 5 Emphasis on Optimism8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Trafsatiantic Liner: The
Tattered Shawl
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Questions and Answers) by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunehlime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
3. 0 Favouriles in Song
3.15 Accent on Strings :
3.30 You Can't Help Laughing |3.45 Sweet Yesterdays4 0 Women's World
(4.45 Children’s Sessions Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know? TheoSchou, Quizmaster9. Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
JP
1310k.c. 229m.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6...D Start the. Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast, Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star

|

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Speaking of the Weather
9.45 Tauber the Tenor
10. 0 Transatlantic Liner: The
Merry Widow
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
Lunch Hour. Tunes
Anne of Green Gables
Ethel Smith Entertains
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Come On, Be Happy
Rita Entertains ,

Travelling with Aunt Dais
EVENING

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby :

7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Face in the Night9.0 R&@lio Playhouse
9.45 Hot Fingers
10.0 My True Story
10.15 The Telephone Quiz
12. 0 Close down
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| MORNING
6. 0 London News
5 Reveille
7.0 Musie for Breakfast
8.0 Breezy and Bright Records9.0 Good Morning Request Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.30 Music at Teatime — LightOrchestral
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romancés: 1 Foughtfor My Love :

7.30 Pearl of Pezores
‘7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 A Song to Remember
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry8. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Light Orchestral
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

,"Here's a Song to Remember.’
You will hear your favourite
melodies in this session at 8
o'clock every Monday night from
2ZA.

Hear the further escapades
of "Daddy and Paddy" as they
romp through another humorous
15 minutes’ interlude, at 7 p.m.
from your lecal Commercial
Station.

Trade names’ appearing in Com-
mercial. Division. programmes are
published by arrangement

A quarter past ten this morn-
ing brings another edition of
Movie Magazine to 3ZB listeners,
with all the latest news of film
and stage activity.
* bg *

At 2 p.m. each day, Monday
to Friday, the Shopping Re-
porter will be on the air from
your lecal ZB Station with news
of values that should not de
missed,


